CANTY
JM Canty Inc         Buffalo, NY USA        Ph: (716) 625 4227            Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd   Dublin, Ireland           Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621           Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA11500-1007 Rev. 10
The LED lighting system is designed to illuminate
bio-reactors, fermentors, and sanitary vessels. The
LED light is a fused glass light, which provides a high

20 Ra mechanical finish standard.  Additional finishes
available.
 Direct Mount Ordering Information
TIMER OPTIONS
0 - Includes timer (standard, except on model
     prefixes “HG” and “HP”)
2 - No timer (for momentary use)
*Canty reserves the right to upgrade from Stainless Steel
to the Hastelloy® C family of materials at no additional charge
BUNDLE LENGTH
0 - 6” Rigid Bundle
1 - 24” Flex Bundle
2 - 36” Flex Bundle
3 - 48” Flex Bundle
4 - 60” Flex Bundle
5 - 72” Flex Bundle
BUNDLE SELECTION
1 - Single Leg Bundle, 400°F
     (205°C) Max at Tip
TIMER OPTIONS
0 - Includes timer (standard, except
on model prefixes “HG” and “HP”)
2 - No timer (for momentary use)
  POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
A - Integral.  User supplies voltage specified above
      direct to light per model number selected.
†Consult factory for other options.
HHA10S0-LED
SWITCH OPTIONS
INTEGRAL MOMENTARY SWITCH (standard includes timer):
S - 24 Volt DC input, 1 amp
H - 120 Volt AC input, .25 amp
R - 230 Volt AC input, .25 amp
EXTENDED MOMENTARY SWITCH - 42” CORD (no timer):
G - 24 Volt DC input, 1 amp
P - 120 Volt AC input, .25 amp
NO SWITCH (standard includes timer):
9 - 24 Volt DC input, 1 amp
C - 120 Volt AC input, .25 amp
B - 230 Volt AC input, .25 amp
 Fiber Mount Ordering Information
BUNDLE SHEATHING MATERIAL
S - 304 SS Sheathing